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The Kleiboeker Family Heritage Tour 2016 
 

   July 19 - 30   2016 
 

                          List of Hotels 
 
 

1 Tue, July 19 Bye bye home, Transatlantic Flight 
 

 
2 Wed, July 20   Hotel Hafen Hamburg  Also pre-trip nights at this hotel 

Depart July 21 Seewartenstraße 9 
20459 Hamburg 
Fon: 040 31 113 – 0  www.hotel-hafen-hamburg.de 

 
 
3 Thu, July 21  Ramada Überseehotel Bremen ( H Hotels) 
 Depart July 22  Wachtstraße 27 – 29 
    28195 Bremen 

Fon: 0421 – 3601 – 0  www.ramada-bremen.de 
 
 
4 Fri, July 22   Idingshof Bramsche 
5 Sat, July 23  Bührener Esch 1 

Depart July 24  49565 Bramsche 
Tel: 05461 8890  www.idingshof-hotel-bramsche.de 

 
 
6 Sun, July 24  Hotel und Residenz Schloss Engers 
 Depart July 25  Alte Schlossstraße 2 
    56566 Neuwied 
    Fon: 02622 9264295  www.schloss-engers.de 
 
 
7 Mon, July 25  Best Western Hotel Mainz 
8 Tue, July 26  Wallstraße 56 
 Depart July 27  55122 Mainz 

Fon: 06131 30400 https://www.bestwestern.de/hotels/Mainz/BEST-
WESTERN-Hotel-Mainz 

 
9 Wed, July 27  Best Western Hotel Excelsior Erfurt 

Depart July 28  Bahnhofstraße 35 
99084 Erfurt 
Fon: 0361 56700 https://www.bestwestern.de/hotels/Erfurt/BEST-

WESTERN-PLUS-Hotel-Excelsior/index.html 
 
10 Thu, July 28  Best Western Stadtpalais Wittenberg 
 Depart July 29  Collegienstraße 56 / 57 

06886 Lutherstadt Wittenberg 
Fon: 03491 4250 https://www.bestwestern.de/hotels/Wittenberg-

Lutherstadt/BEST-WESTERN-Stadtpalais-
Wittenberg/ 

 
11 Fri, July 29  Scandic Hotel Kurfürstendamm Also post-trip nights at this hotel 
12 Depart July 30  Augsburger Straße 5 

10789 Berlin 
Fon: 030 212420 

 www.scandichotels.de/Hotelsuche/Deutschland/Berlin/Berlin-Kurfuerstendamm 

 


